
Urban Wifi Project Weekly Report 20-Apr-20 to 26-Apr-20

TOP 10 City as per Usage

Sr.No City Name
No.of Sessions of 

Users
Download (GB) Upload (GB)

Total Data Usage 
(GB)

1 Nadiad 134065 3617.51 245.39 3862.91

2 Dhragandhra 77905 2686.67 186.12 2872.80

3 Savarkundla 47439 2126.58 146.04 2272.62

4 Himmatnagar 98800 2019.41 141.16 2160.57

5 Palitana 49696 1984.24 132.73 2116.97

6 Halol 56287 1908.16 116.70 2024.86

7 Amreli 63792 1849.09 128.88 1977.97

8 Jetpur 44253 1809.13 142.61 1951.74

9 Botad 46993 1786.21 117.18 1903.39

10 Gondal 48325 1746.71 149.69 1896.41
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Total Data Usage of 55 cities

Date Download (TB) Upload (TB) Total Data Usage (TB)

20-Apr-20 10.11 0.75 10.86

21-Apr-20 9.67 0.69 10.37

22-Apr-20 10.05 0.70 10.75

23-Apr-20 10.13 0.75 10.88

24-Apr-20 10.07 0.74 10.81

25-Apr-20 8.23 0.60 8.83

26-Apr-20 7.26 0.51 7.77
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Day wise Hotspot user count of 55 cities

Sr.No Hotspot Name
20-Apr-

20

21-Apr-

20

22-Apr-

20

23-Apr-

20

24-Apr-

20

25-Apr-

20

26-Apr-

20

Grand 

Total

1 City Bus Stand 1077 1055 965 1046 1044 1065 990 7242

2 Civil Hospital 3194 3079 3135 3141 3094 2920 2218 20781

3 District Court 1149 1107 1162 1118 1074 784 781 7175

4 District Library 677 666 645 643 709 698 708 4746

5 Mamlatdar Office 2321 2319 2251 2425 2526 2205 1924 15971

6 Nagarpalika 2974 3020 2962 2931 2953 2191 1954 18985

7 Taluka Office 1322 1304 1265 1321 1285 800 692 7989

Grand Total 12714 12550 12385 12625 12685 10663 9267 82889
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Top 10 individual user Usage Report

Sr.No Client MAC Address Town Name
No.of Sessions 

of Users
Download (GB) Upload (GB)

Total Data 
Usage 
(GB)

1 4C-5E-0C-AE-52-E5 Dhragandhra 584 118.62 1.37 119.99

2 18-19-D6-48-3F-A5 Dhragandhra 1770 101.04 2.68 103.73

3 EC-01-EE-E0-45-8C Dhragandhra 98 76.60 2.79 79.39

4 D8-32-E3-47-24-9E Nadiad 576 68.29 1.97 70.26

5 D8-32-E3-7E-7A-0D Gandhidham 672 58.22 2.61 60.83

6 44-AE-AB-57-0A-3F Sihor 193 58.90 1.87 60.76

7 5C-66-6C-8A-FD-43 Dhragandhra 324 55.48 3.14 58.63

8 30-94-35-56-2D-87 Dhragandhra 356 56.03 1.64 57.67

9 04-B1-67-D0-B4-41 Morbi 565 55.51 1.47 56.98

10 30-94-35-3F-9B-E3 Dhragandhra 252 52.48 1.62 54.10
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Top 10 Hotspot as per Usage in GB

Sr.No Hotspot Name Download (GB) Upload (GB) Total Data Usage (GB)

1 Nadiad_MOF 1223.52 81.58 1305.10

2 Nadiad_CHS 1170.60 81.06 1251.65

3 Amreli_CHS 924.48 66.14 990.62

4 Gondal_CHS 759.71 52.60 812.31

5 Botad_CHS 756.71 53.93 810.64

6 Palanpur_CHS 718.74 60.13 778.88

7 Mahua_MOF 717.84 59.10 776.94

8 Dhragandhra_MOF 685.26 51.92 737.19

9 Morbi_MOF 682.59 42.83 725.42

10 Savarkundla_CHS 670.45 37.32 707.77
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CBS CITY BUS STAND

MOF MAMLATDAR OFFICE

TDO TALUKA OFFICE

DTC DISTRICT TALUKA COURT

DTL DISTRICT TALUKA LIBRARY

CHS CIVIL HOSPITAL

NP NAGARPALIKA


